
Foglio n. 1
15/10/2013

5^ Giornata Aqua Sport Pieve di Soligo
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1     -000000 M40 DALL' ACQUA CARLA            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'44"10
2     -000000 M45 BERNARDI ELISA               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'43"50
3     -000000 M50 SECCO MARIOLINA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'41"20
4  VEN-028057 M35 GIROTTO BARBARA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'40"00
5  VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
6  VEN-012869 M35 BUSO GABRIELLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
7  FIN-048456 M40 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
8  FIN-040461 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'39"50
9  VEN-017095 M40 BIANCHIN BARBARA             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'39"20
10 VEN-017095 M35 POLONIATO GENNY              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
11 VEN-017095 M35 CASAGRANDE MONICA            A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'38"10
12 VEN-000331 M35 BERTOLUTTI BARBARA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"50
13 VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'35"40
14 VEN-020348 M45 SARTORI SARA                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'34"00
15 VEN-020348 U25 CANEL VANESSA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
16 VEN-020348 U25 MAZZOCCO MADDALENA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
17 VEN-012770 M25 MICHIELON PIERA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
18 VEN-012770 U25 PERENCIN GIULIA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
19 VEN-012770 P7 REZIERE JESSICA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
20 VEN-012770 U25 DAMINI SILVIA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
21 VEN-012770 U25 VISENTIN PATRIZIA            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"40

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M75 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'59"00
2  VEN-026243 M40 NATALE MASSIMO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'40"00
3  VEN-026243 U25 BETTON DARIO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'40"00
4  VEN-026243 M40 CONTE CHRIS                  A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'40"00
5  VEN-026243 M50 FERRONATO GIANNI             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
6  VEN-028415 M45 BONSO FABIO                  A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'38"80
7  VEN-028430 M25 MARITAN MATTEO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'38"00
8  VEN-026420 M45 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
9  VEN-026420 M30 VILLANOVA ALBERTO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
10 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
11 VEN-020281 M40 DANIEL LORIS                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
12 VEN-022648 M45 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
13 VEN-022648 M45 SPADER ALESSANDRO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
14 VEN-022648 M30 SPAGNOL SIMONE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
15 VEN-011923 M55 SIMONATO ROBERTO             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'34"00
16 VEN-019761 M45 NIERO STEFANO                AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'32"70
17 VEN-019761 M30 GROSSO FRANCESCO             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'32"50
18 VEN-026240 M50 MIOTELLO STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
19 VEN-026240 M30 BATTISTELLA IVAN             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
20 VEN-025524 M30 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'32"00
21 LOM-074277 M30 MICHELET DANIELE             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'31"00
22 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
23 VEN-007932 M45 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
24 VEN-007932 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
25 VEN-007932 M25 GALLON ALBERTO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'30"30
26 VEN-007932 M25 DONADEL DAVIDE               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'30"00
27 VEN-007932 M25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
28 VEN-007932 M30 GAVA GIANPAOLO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'29"90
29 VEN-007932 M30 BAZZO FABIO                  A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"80
30 VEN-007932 M30 ZANETTI LORENZO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'29"50
31 VEN-037127 U25 ZULIANI MATTEO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"00
32 FIN-056700 M25 FAVARO DENIS                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
33 FIN-056700 M35 SPADER EMANUELE              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
34 FIN-056700 M30 PIAN STEFANO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"50
35 FIN-056700 M30 ZANARDO THOMAS               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'28"00
36 VEN-021183 M25 PEDERIVA ROBERTO             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'27"90
37 VEN-021183 U25 FAVA TOMMASO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"50
38 VEN-021183 M40 GRASSO MARIO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"50
39 VEN-021183 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'27"50
40 VEN-006171 M30 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"20
41 VEN-016320 M25 STELLA ALBERTO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'27"00
42 VEN-005811 M25 PERUZZET PATRICK             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'26"90
43 VEN-005811 U25 DAL DIN FEDERICO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'26"80
44 VEN-010831 M30 NAVE DANIELE                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'26"50
45 VEN-010831 M30 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'26"00
46 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'26"00
47 VEN-004833 M30 FAVARETTO ANDREA             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'26"00
48 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'25"50

50 Dorso  Femminile
1  VEN-007659 M35 BUSO GABRIELLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'52"00
2  VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
3  FIN-048456 M40 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
4  VEN-005477 M45 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'46"00
5  FIN-040461 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'44"00
6  FIN-040461 U25 MAZZOCCO MADDALENA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
7  VEN-012770 M25 MICHIELON PIERA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
8  VEN-011160 M25 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
9  VEN-011160 U25 CANEL VANESSA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
10 VEN-011160 U25 PERENCIN GIULIA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
11 VEN-011160 U25 CADORIN NADIA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
12 VEN-011160 U25 DAMINI SILVIA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"80

50 Dorso  Maschile
1  VEN-026243 M75 BISOL ELISEO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'06"00
2  VEN-026243 M40 CONTE CHRIS                  A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'48"00
3  VEN-026243 M50 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"90
4  VEN-026243 U25 BETTON DARIO                 A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'45"00
5  VEN-026243 M35 SPADER EMANUELE              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
6  VEN-026243 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
7  VEN-018427 M45 LEVI MINZI DAVID             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'40"00
8  VEN-018427 M25 DONADEL DAVIDE               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'36"50
9  VEN-018427 M25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
10 VEN-018427 U25 FAVA TOMMASO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
11 VEN-016320 M25 STELLA ALBERTO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'31"10
12 VEN-016320 U25 DAL DIN FEDERICO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
13 VEN-016320 M30 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"00

400 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-016320 M35 CASAGRANDE MONICA            A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      06'30"00
2  VEN-021306 M30 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 06'20"00
3  VEN-005477 M45 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'15"00
4  VEN-028057 M35 GIROTTO BARBARA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  05'48"00
5  VEN-028057 U25 CADORIN NADIA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'35"00
6  VEN-028057 U25 VISENTIN PATRIZIA            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'35"00

400 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-016217 M50 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 06'45"40
2  VEN-016217 M40 DANIEL LORIS                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'30"00
3  VEN-016217 M30 VILLANOVA ALBERTO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'30"00
4  VEN-016217 M30 GROSSO FRANCESCO             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         06'30"00
5  VEN-026240 M50 MIOTELLO STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'22"00
6  VEN-026420 M45 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'22"00
7  VEN-026420 M45 SPADER ALESSANDRO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   06'22"00
8  VEN-020347 M40 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 06'15"00
9  VEN-037127 U25 ZULIANI MATTEO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      06'00"00
10 VEN-011923 M55 SIMONATO ROBERTO             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         06'00"00
11 VEN-019761 M45 NIERO STEFANO                AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         05'50"00
12 VEN-019761 M45 BRESSAN SERGIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 05'44"00
13 VEN-019761 M45 TITTONEL FABIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 05'27"20
14 VEN-019761 M30 BAZZO FABIO                  A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      05'20"00
15 VEN-019761 M30 PIAN STEFANO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'18"00
16 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   05'08"00
17 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   04'39"00

100 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-017095 M40 BIANCHIN BARBARA             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'43"50
2  VEN-000331 M35 BERTOLUTTI BARBARA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
3  VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'39"30
4  VEN-011160 M25 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'35"00
5  VEN-011160 M45 SARTORI SARA                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'32"00

100 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-011160 M50 FERRONATO GIANNI             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'50"00
2  VEN-028430 M25 MARITAN MATTEO               A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'45"00
3  VEN-022648 M45 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'45"00
4  VEN-022648 M30 SPAGNOL SIMONE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
5  VEN-016217 M50 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'38"80
6  VEN-016217 M50 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'36"00
7  VEN-007932 M45 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'36"00
8  VEN-028415 M45 BONSO FABIO                  A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  01'35"00
9  VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'34"60
10 VEN-020281 M30 GAVA GIANPAOLO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'31"00
11 VEN-020281 M25 GALLON ALBERTO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'30"00
12 VEN-018427 M45 LEVI MINZI DAVID             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'30"00
13 VEN-025524 M30 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'30"00
14 LOM-074277 M30 MICHELET DANIELE             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'25"00
15 FIN-056700 M25 FAVARO DENIS                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
16 FIN-056700 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'23"00
17 FIN-056700 M40 GRASSO MARIO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"40
18 FIN-056700 M30 ZANARDO THOMAS               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'20"00
19 VEN-004833 M30 FAVARETTO ANDREA             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'20"00
20 VEN-021183 M25 PEDERIVA ROBERTO             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'16"00
21 VEN-010831 M30 NAVE DANIELE                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'15"50
22 VEN-005811 M25 PERUZZET PATRICK             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'15"50
23 VEN-006171 M30 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'14"50
24 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'08"50

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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